
Disclaimer : While every reasonable care has been taken in the preparation of this brochure, the developer and its agents(s) cannot be held responsible for any inaccuracies or omissions. All 
statements, information and depictions in this brochure are believed to be accurate only at the time of publication and shall not be regarded or relied upon as statements or representations of fact, 
and are subject to such changes as may be required by the developer or the relevant authorities, and cannot form part of an offer or any part of the contract for the sale of the housing units. In 
particular, Vvisual representations, images, models, showflat, illustrations, drawings and renderings are artist’s impressions only and do not necessarily represent as-built standard specifications and 
cannot be regarded as a representation of fact. All plans and layouts are not to scale and are subject to change/amendments as may be directed or approved by the relevant authorities or required 
by the architect. Floor areas indicated in the brochure are approximate measurements and are subject to change as may be required by the architects and relevant authorities. For the avoidance of 
doubt, the information herein shall not form part of the Option to Purchase or Sales and Purchase Agreement governing the terms and conditions of the sale and purchase of the unit, and the Sale 
and Purchase Agreement embodies all the terms and conditions between the developer and the purchaser and supersedes and cancels in all respects all previous representations, warranties, 
promises, inducements or statements of intention, whether written or oral made by the developer and/or the developer’s agent which are not embodied in the Sale and Purchase Agreement.

Developer : EG Properties Pte. Limited  License No. : C1431  Tenure of Land: Freehold  Legal Description : Lot MK26-06540W & MK26-06541V, 21 
Lorong K Telok Kurau (D15) Singapore 425617  Building Approval no. : A1359-00494-2021-BP01 dated 06 Sep 2022  Expected date of vacant 
possession: 31 December 2025  Expected date of legal completion: 31 December 2027
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TYPE B TYPE A TYPE C TYPE D

4 bdrm
#04-03

1130 sqft

4 bdrm
#04-04

1130 sqft

4 bdrm
#03-03

1130 sqft

4 bdrm
#03-04

1130 sqft

4 bdrm
#02-03

1130 sqft

4 bdrm
#02-04

1130 sqft

3 bdrm
#04-02
872 sqft

3 bdrm
#03-02
872 sqft

3 bdrm
#02-02
872 sqft

3+1bdrm
#01-02

1087 sqft

PH 5 bdrm
#05-01

1625 sqft
(Including Strata Void)

4 bdrm
#04-01

1076 sqft

4 bdrm
#03-01

1076 sqft

4 bdrm
#02-01

1076 sqft

4+1bdrm
#01-01

1270 sqft

3 bdrm
#01-03
797 sqft

5th
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(PH)

4th
Floor

3rd
Floor

1st
Floor

(Ground)

2nd
Floor

PH 4 bdrm
#05-02

1389 sqft
(Including Strata Void)

PH 5 bdrm
#05-03

1647 sqft
(Including Strata Void)

PH 5 bdrm
#05-04

1679 sqft
(Including Strata Void)
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 Swimming Pool

 Aqua Gym 

 Waterjet

 Outdoor Fitness

 Communal Pavilion
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 Pool Deck

 Outdoor Shower 

 Lift Lobby

 Electric Vehicle Charging

 Sheltered Car Park
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 Bicycle Lots

 Letter Box

 Bin Point

 Automatic Sliding Gate

 Side Gate
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Type B-G

4+1 Bdrm
118 sqm / 1270 sqft

#01-01

Unit Highlights
• 4.3M Floor-to-Floor Height
• Direct Access to Pool and Pavilion
• Direct Access to Communal Areas

KEY PLAN NOT TO SCALE
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Type C-G

3 Bdrm
74 sq m / 797 sqft

#01-03

Type A-G

3+1 Bdrm
101 sqm / 1087 sqft

#01-02

Unit Highlights
• 4.3M Floor-to-Floor Height
• Direct Access to Pool and Pavilion
• Direct Access to Communal Areas

Unit Highlights
• 4.3M Floor-to-Floor Height
• Direct Access to Greenery and 
 Fitness Area
• Direct Access to Communal Areas
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Type D

4 Bdrm
105 sqm / 1130 sqft

#02-04
#03-04
#04-04

Type A

3 Bdrm
81 sqm / 872 sqft

#02-02
#03-02
#04-02

Type B

4 Bdrm
100 sqm / 1076 sqft

#02-01
#03-01
#04-01

Unit Highlights
• 3.5M Floor-to-Floor Height
• Greenery & Green roofs View
• Current Unblocked View to the 
 city for level 4 unit

Unit Highlights
• 3.5M Floor-to-Floor Height
• Swimming Pool View
• Current Unblocked View to CBD 
 for level 4 unit
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KEY PLAN NOT TO SCALE

Unit Highlights
• 3.5M Floor-to-Floor Height
• Swimming Pool View
• Current Unblocked View to the 
 east for level 4 unit
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KEY PLAN NOT TO SCALE

Unit Highlights
• 3.5M Floor-to-Floor Height
• Greenery & Green roofs View
• Current Unblocked View to the 
 east for level 4 unit
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Type C
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105 sqm / 1130 sqft

#02-03
#03-03
#04-03

MASTER
BEDROOM BEDROOM 3 BEDROOM 4

LIVING
BALCONY

DINING

BATH 3

HS /
UTILITY

KITCHENAC
LEDGE

JUNIOR
MASTER

BEDROOM
JUNIOR
MASTER

BATH

MASTER
BATH

AC
LEDGE

DB

MASTER
BEDROOMBEDROOM 3 BEDROOM 2

LIVING BALCONY

DINING

BATH 2

HS /
UTILITY

KITCHEN AC
LEDGE

MASTER
BATH

AC
LEDGE

DB

DB

MASTER
BEDROOM BEDROOM 3 BEDROOM 4

LIVINGBALCONY
DINING

BATH 3

HS /
UTILITY

KITCHEN

AC
LEDGE

JUNIOR
MASTER

BEDROOM

JUNIOR
MASTER

BATH

MASTER
BATH

AC
LEDGE

DB



UPPER PH

PRIVATE
ROOF

TERRACE

JUNIOR
MASTER

BEDROOM 2

JUNIOR
MASTER
BATH 2

STRATA VOID ABOVE 
LIVING-DINING BELOW

BALCONY
BELOW

Type A-ph

4 Bdrm
129 sq m / 1389 sqft

#05-02

Unit Highlights
• 3.5M Floor-to-Floor Height
• 7M High Ceiling for Living & 
 Dining Area
• Swimming Pool View
• Current Unblocked View to the East

Type B-ph

5 Bdrm
151 sq m / 1625 sqft

#05-01
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Unit Highlights
• 3.5M Floor-to-Floor Height
• 7M High Ceiling for Living & 
 Dining Area
• Swimming Pool View
• Current Unblocked View to CBD
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Type C-ph

5 Bdrm
153 sqm / 1647 sqft

#05-03

h Type D-ph

5 Bdrm
156 sqm / 1679 sqft

#05-04

h

Unit Highlights
• 3.5M Floor-to-Floor Height
• 7M High Ceiling for Living & 
 Dining Area
• Greenery & Green roofs View
• Current Unblocked View to the East
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Unit Highlights
• 3.5M Floor-to-Floor Height
• 7M High Ceiling for Living & 
 Dining Area
• Greenery & Green roofs View
• Current Unblocked View to CBD
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